
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
19
92
14

2
57
51
27
93

5
46
72
63
65
81
44
76
32
68
60
35
56
54
49

Nome
Cristiano Luz Pereira Bressan
Victor Fiorenzano
Charles Faria De Freitas Lessa
Alexandre Crescenze
Marcos Anibal Gaio
Leonardo Stelzer Rossi
Evandro Cesar Lumini
Wanderley Silvestre De Paiva
Andre Luiz Aguiar Baptista
Jeniffer Aparecida Rosa  Dos Santo
Rafael Scistowics
Mauro Levin
Paulo Roberto Ferreira
Rodrigo Martins Do Prado
Jefferson Coelho Alves
Reinaldo Antonio S Silva
Felipe Scistowicz
Pedro Gongora Godoi Junior
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Fernando Sousa De Camargo Pinto
Marcio Jose Rodrigues
Marcelo Queiroz Da Silva
João Osorio Ferreira

Melhor Tm

1:38.018
1:41.088
1:44.697
1:45.296
1:45.326
1:46.216
1:47.023
1:47.075
1:49.994
1:50.119
1:50.165
1:51.480
1:54.512
1:55.578
1:55.624
1:56.122
1:56.519
1:56.848
1:57.862
1:58.759
1:59.621
2:01.479
2:05.222

2o. melhor

1:38.270
1:42.221
1:47.066
1:45.780
1:46.708
1:46.740
1:47.044
1:50.519
1:50.182
1:50.936
1:52.119
1:52.234
1:56.400
1:58.669
1:56.789
2:02.851
1:57.497
1:58.259
1:58.499
1:59.749
1:59.673
2:03.092
2:05.601

Melhor Spd

99,165
96,154
92,839
92,311
92,285
91,512
90,822
90,777
88,368
88,268
88,231
87,191
84,882
84,099
84,066
83,705
83,420
83,185
82,469
81,846
81,257
80,014
77,622

Classe

VD
VD
VD
AZ
VD
AM
VD
VM
VD
VD
VD
VD
VD
AM
AM
VD
VD
AM
VD
AM
VD
VD
VD

Home

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack FullRider 06 08
Track Day

Extra 5 VD

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/08/2017 14:25

Track FullRider 06 08

Impresso: 06/08/2017 15:47:48
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

ra: Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3
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